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1 MUSIAL SEBASTIAN
2 KWAPIS ADAM
3 GBIORCZYK ADAM
4 CIECIURA KACPER
5-8 GIERACH PATRYK
5-8 SOBIEGRAJ MAREK
5-8 WILINSKI ANTONI
5-8 ZAJDA MIKOLA)J
9-12 BARAN MARCEL
9-12 BLASZCZYK NATAN
9-12 PISZCZEK NORBERT
9-12 ZAJAC JAKUB
13-16 CANDER KACPER
13-16 MARCZAK ANDRZE)J
13-16 MICHALSKI TYMON
13-16 PRONIEWSKI ALAN
17-24 BRACHA MIKOLAJ
17-24 JARZABEK JAKUB
17-24 KOMOROWICZ KAMIL
17-24 KORBEN WOICIECH
17-24 KUROWSKI BARTOSZ
17-24 KUROWSKI MI£OSZ
17-24 STODULSKI IGOR
17-24 ZIELINSKI STANIStAW

Nr zaw.
49064
46989
52917
54143
46987
51920
50147
53143
52004
46988
51935
59577
54401
52471
59198
49573
60426
59455
51026
51136
59995
59994
55676
55174

Nr LO

51
3446
2224
43
3444
8342
3994
1693
1672
3442
8346
4422
1674
1683
1775
1687
10812
2813
3387
2626
9399
9398
11157
2227

Rok ur. Klub
2010 UMLKS Radomsko
2009 MLUKS Dwojka Rawa Maz.
2009 Orlicz 1924 Suchednidw
2009 UMLKS Radomsko
2010 MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz.
2010 UKS Orleta Bilcza
2010 LKS Omega Kleszczéw
2011 ULKS Moszczenica
2009 ULKS Moszczenica
2010 MLUKS Dwéjka Rawa Maz.
2009 UKS Orleta Bilcza
2010 KS Swit Dziatoszyce
2010 ULKS Moszczenica
2011 ULKS Moszczenica
2011 MKS Jedynka todz
2012 ULKS Moszczenica
2013 UKS Orleta Bilcza
2011 LUKS Radosc¢ Porzecze
2010 KS Polonia Kielce
2009 UKS Makow
2011 KS Campeones Wachock
2011 KS Campeones Wachock
2012 UKS Meteor Wachock
2012 Orlicz 1924 Suchednidw

Wojewddztwo

tédzkie
tédzkie
Swietokrzyskie
tédzkie
tédzkie
Swietokrzyskie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
tédzkie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie

Punkty

O 0O 0O 0O 000000000000 R PP EPEPNDNW






